Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

• Environment-friendly (Cd, Pb free).
• Wide range of Sockets also available.
Model Number Structure
■ Model Number Legend
1. Relay Function
Blank:General-purpose
2. Number of Poles
1: 1 pole
2: 2 poles
3. Contact Form
Blank:SPDT
4. Contact Type
Blank:Single
5. Terminals
S: Plug-in
6. Classification
Blank:General-purpose
N: LED indicator
D: Diode
ND: LED indicator and diode
NI: LED indicator with test button
NDI: LED indicator and diode with test button
7. Rated Coil Voltage
Ordering Information
■ List of Models
G2R      -                 -              -
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
Classification Enclosure
rating
Coil ratings Contact form/Model
SPDT DPDT
Plug-in terminal General-purpose Unsealed AC/DC G2R-1-S G2R-2-S
LED indicator G2R-1-SN G2R-2-SN
LED indicator with test button G2R-1-SNI G2R-2-SNI
Diode DC G2R-1-SD G2R-2-SD
LED indicator and diode G2R-1-SND G2R-2-SND
LED indicator and diode with test button G2R-1-SNDI G2R-2-SNDI
LR
Rated coil voltage
Note:   When ordering, add the rated coil voltage and "(S)" to the model number. Rated coil voltages are given in the coil ratings table.
Example: G2R-1-S  DC12 (S) New model
2 General-purpose Relay G2RS
■ Accessories (Order Separately)
Connecting Sockets
Note: Use of the P2CM Clip & Release Lever is recommended to ensure stable mounting.
Accessories for Screwless Clamp Terminal Socket (Option)
Mounting Tracks
*Used to mount several P2R-05A and P2R-08A Connecting Sockets side by side.
Specifications
■ Coil Ratings
* The rated current and coil resistance are measured at a coil temperature of 23°C with tolerances of ±10%.
Applicable Relay model Track/surface-mounting Socket Back-mounting Socket
Screwless clamp terminal Screw terminal Terminals Model
1 pole
G2R-1-S(N)(D)(ND)(NI)(NDI)
• P2RF-05S (See note.)
+
(P2CM-S (option))
• P2RF-05-E
• P2RF-05
PCB terminals P2R-05P, P2R-057P
Solder terminals P2R-05A
2 poles
G2R-2-S(N)(D)(ND)(NI)(NDI)
• P2RF-08S (See note.)
+
(P2CM-S (option))
• P2RF-08-E
• P2RF-08
PCB terminals P2R-08P, P2R-087P
Solder terminals P2R-08A
Name Model